Converting Roman Numerals (A)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

DXXV = CLXV =

LM = DXCIV =
DLXVI = CCLXXXII =
CLXXXVIII = CLV =
CCIV = CMXXI =

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

817 = 668 =
230 = 835 =
576 = 29 =
480 = 523 =
105 = 885 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (A) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

DXXV = 525

LM = 950
DLXVI = 566
CLXXXVIII = 188
CCIV = 204

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

817 = DCCCXVII
230 = CCXXX
576 = DLXXVI
480 = LDXXX
105 = CV

CLXV

DXCIV

CCLXXXII

CLV

CMXXI

668

835

29

523

885

165

594

282

155

921

DCLXVIII

DCCCXXXV

XXIX

DXXIII

DCCCLXXXV
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Converting Roman Numerals (B)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

CDXL = CCCLXXXIV =
CDXLIII = CCLX =
LDXIV = DCCCLXXXV =
DCCCLII = CDXI =
CCXXXV = IC =

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

611 = 477 =
943 = 811 =
44 = 44 =
486 = 80 =
515 = 364 =

Math-Drills.com




Converting Roman Numerals (B) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

CDXL = 440 CCCLXXXIV
CDXLIII = 443 CCLX
LDXIV = 464 DCCCLXXXV
DCCCLII = 852 CDXI
CCXXXV = 235 IC

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

611 = DCXI 477

943 = CMXLIII 811

44 = XLIV 44
486 = LDXXXVI 80
515 = DXV 364

384

260

885

411

99

LDXXVII

DCCCXI

XLIV

LXXX

CCCLXIV
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Converting Roman Numerals (C)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

VM = XMIV =
CCVII = CCXXXII =
CCVL = LMXXXIV =
DCCIX = CMXXXIII =

L = CCCXXI =

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

447 = 303 =
711 = 386 =
586 = 80 =
422 = 493 =
825 = 519 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (C) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

VM = 995
CCVII = 207
CCVL = 245
DCCIX = 709

L =50

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

447 = CDVLII

711

DCCXI

586 = DLXXXVI

422

CDXXII

825 = DCCCXXV

XMIV

CCXXXII

LMXXXIV

CMXXXIII

CCCXXI

303

386

80

493

519

994

232

984

933

321

CCCIII

CCCLXXXVI

LXXX

XDIII

DXIX
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Converting Roman Numerals (D)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

DXCII = DCCLXV =
DCLXXV = DXLIV =
CCLVII = CMXXVI =
DCIC = DCCVII =
CDIL = CDXXVIII =
Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

949 = 488 =
897 = 301 =
475 = 649 =
202 = 268 =
745 = 673 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (D) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

DXCII = 592 DCCLXV
DCLXXV = 675 DXLIV
CCLVII = 257 CMXXVI
DCIC = 699 DCCVII
CDIL = 449 CDXXVIII

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

949 = CMIL 488
897 = DCCCVCII 301
475 = LDXXV 649
202 = CCII 268
745 = DCCVL 673

765

544

926

707

428

LDXXXVIII

CCCI

DCIL

CCLXVIII

DCLXXIII
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Converting Roman Numerals (E)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

LDXVI = DCLX =
CLXIII = DCCCLXXXV =
DXXXIV = CDXXXI =
DCCCVCI = DLXXXV =
CVL = CDXXI =
Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

646 = 737 =

563 = 623 =

12 = 190 =

412 = 361 =
383 = 949 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (E) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

LDXVI = 466 DCLX
CLXIIT = 163 DCCCLXXXV
DXXXIV = 534 CDXXXI
DCCCVCI = 896 DLXXXV
CVL = 145 CDXXI

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

646 = DCVLI 737
563 = DLXIII 623
12 = XII 190
412 = CDXII 361
383 = CCCLXXXIII 949

660

885

431

585

421

DCCXXXVII

DCXXIII

CXC

CCCLXI

CMIL
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Converting Roman Numerals (F)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

LMXXIII = CCLXXVIII =
CXXIV = CCXVI =
CCCL = LMIV =

CCCLVI = DCLXIII =

LDXXXVIII = CCXC =
Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

497 = 827 =

813 = 664 =

790 = 839 =

558 = 97 =

406 = 188 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (F) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

LMXXIIT = 973 CCLXXVIII
CXXIV = 124 CCXVI
CCCL = 350 LMIV

CCCLVI = 356 DCLXIII

LDXXXVIII = 488 CCXC

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

497 = VDII 827
813 = DCCCXIII 664
790 = DCCXC 839
558 = DLVIII 97
406 = CDVI 188

278

216

954

663

290

DCCCXXVII

DCLXIV

DCCCXXXIX

VCII

CLXXXVIII
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Converting Roman Numerals (G)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

VMI = CCIX =
CCCLIX = CMIV =
CLXVII = CCVLI =

CXI = LMV =

IV = CCCLXXXIV =
Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

813 = 681 =

760 = 319 =

354 = 953 =

996 = 118 =

580 = 908 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (G) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

VMI = 996 CCIX
CCCLIX = 359 CMIV
CLXVII = 167 CCVLI

CXI = 111 LMV

IV = 4 CCCLXXXIV

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

813 = DCCCXIII 681
760 = DCCLX 319
354 = CCCLIV 953
996 = VMI 118
580 = DLXXX 908

209

904

246

955

384

DCLXXXI

CCCXIX

LMIII

CXVIII

CMVIII
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Converting Roman Numerals (H)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

CDXVIII = CMXXXIV =
DCXCIII = CMXLIV =
DCCCXXXV = LDVII =
DXXXVIII = CLXVI =
DCCXXXIII = CCXLIV =
Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

502 = 941 =

349 = 551 =

517 = 232 =

541 = 971 =

464 = 46 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (H) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

CDXVIII = 418 CMXXXIV
DCXCIIT = 693 CMXLIV
DCCCXXXV = 835 LDVII
DXXXVIII = 538 CLXVI
DCCXXXIII = 733 CCXLIV

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

502 = DII 941
349 = CCCIL 551
517 = DXVII 232
541 = DXLI 971
464 = LDXIV 46

934

944

457

166

244

CMXLI

DLI

CCXXXII

LMXXI

VLI
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Converting Roman Numerals (I)

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

LMXIX = CMI =
DCCLXXIX = DXL =
XDIV = CCLXXVII =
CCCLXXIV = DCCCLVIII =
DCCXC = DCLXIX =
Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

197 = 490 =

538 = 223 =

835 = 226 =

132 = 166 =

370 = 306 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (I) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

LMXIX = 969 CMI
DCCLXXIX = 779 DXL
XDIV = 494 CCLXXVII
CCCLXXIV = 374 DCCCLVIII
DCCXC = 790 DCLXIX

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

197 = CVCII 490
538 = DXXXVIII 223
835 = DCCCXXXV 226
132 = CXXXII 166
370 = CCCLXX 306

901

540

277

858

669

XD

CCXXIII

CCXXVI

CLXVI

CCCVI
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Converting Roman Numerals (])

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

DCCVCII = DCCCVC =
DCCVCIII = DCLXV =
CCLXXXIX = CXXVIII =
DLXXXIX = CCXXVI =
CCCXLI = CVCIII =
Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

890 = 196 =

317 = 965 =

544 = 781 =

912 = 269 =

180 = 107 =
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Converting Roman Numerals (J) Answers

Convert from Roman to Arabic Numerals:

DCCVCII = 797 DCCCVC
DCCVCIII = 798 DCLXV
CCLXXXIX = 289 CXXVIII
DLXXXIX = 589 CCXXVI

CCCXLI = 341 CVCIII

Convert from Arabic to Roman Numerals:

890 = DCCCXC 196
317 = CCCXVII 965
544 = DXLIV 781
912 = CMXII 269
180 = CLXXX 107

895

665

128

226

198

CVCI

LMXV

DCCLXXXI

CCLXIX

CVII
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